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0.7mm 1.0mm

PRODUCT CODE LINE WIDTH INK COLOR UNIT QTY/CTN (unit) CBM GROSS WEIGHT (kg) LENGTH  x  WIDTH  x  HEIGHT (mm)

FX 153

2019010404

0.7mm

BLACK

DOZEN(12) 100

0.027 14.80kg 350mm x 300mm x 260mm

2019010407 BLUE

2019010408 RED

2019010409

1.0mm

BLACK

2019010410 BLUE

2019010411 RED

FX 700
2019010413 0.7mm BLACK

0.024 4.70kg 310mm x 280mm x 280mm
2019010414 1.0mm BLACK

BALLPOINT PEN

BALLPOINT PEN REFILL

•  A daily pen for smooth and clean writing 

•  Applied a knock type design to maximize convenience

•  Suitable for long periods of writing with 
 its comfortable rubber grip

•  Low-viscosity ink makes smooth 
 writing flow without ink clumping 
•  International standard size 

INK COLOR

INK COLOR

BLUE REDBLACK

BLACK

0.7mm / 1.0mm


